Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-CM2K0S
10/100/1000T to SFP media converter line card
Overview
The AT-CM2K0S Converteon blade is designed
to extend the distance of your network by
interconnecting LAN devices that are physically
separated by large distances.These bridging

© 2007 Allied Telesis Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-000199 RevE
Ordering Information
AT-CM2K0S
10/100/1000T to SFP Converteon line card
Related Products
AT-CV1000-xx
One slot Converteon chassis
AT-CV1203-xx
Two slot Converteon chassis
AT-CV5000-xx
18 slot, Converteon chassis
AT-SPxx series
Small Form Pluggable optical modules
AT-CM2K0S | Converteon Series Line Card
Technical Specifications
Status Indicators
System LEDs
LED Color Description